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Elisibilitv criteria for Appointment for officer on special Dutv (osD)

o working or retired Professor/Associate Professor/Assistant

Professor/Lecturer/Principal/ Vice PrincipaI/PGT of a

University/College/School or Education Administrators and

should be below 65 years.
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SL NO PARTICUI-ARS INFORMATION
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NO MAIN SUBJECT STUDIED

7 NAME

2 DATE OF BIRTH

3 NAME & ADDRESS OF

scHooL/colLEGE
(P re sently
working/wo*ed last)

4 DESIGNATION

5 Experience

6 ADMINISTRATIVE
ExPERIENCE lF ANY (as

Principal/HoD)
7 EDUCATIONAL

QUALIFICATIONS
1

2

3

4

5

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

9 CONTACT PARTICULARS RESIDENCE:

SCHOOL/ COLLEGE:

MOB:
E-MAIL:

10 MEDIUM YOU CAN

HANDLE (put tick
marks)

MALAYATAM/ENGLISH/TAMIL/HIN DI/ANY OTHER

11 ANY OTHER

INFORMATION YOU

MAY tIKE TO FURNISH


